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Logistec has been handling grain products at the 
Port of Churchill for over 30 years. Our local, flexible 
customer service team helps clients make the most of 
this Arctic port during its shipping season. Logistec 
also provides agency services at the port via its 
affiliate, Churchill Shipping Agencies.

LOGISTEC STEVEDORING INC.
600 rue de la Gauchetiere 
Ouest, 14th Floor, Montreal 
(QC) H3B 4L2

SERVICES OFFERED
Cargo handling
Stevedoring
Warehousing
Outdoor storage
Bagging
Kobe separation

EQUIPMENT
Bulldozers
Levelling equipment
Conveyors
Additional items from our fleet  
can be mobilized upon request

TYPES OF CARGO
Bulk
Break-bulk
Grain

INLAND CONNECTIONS
Rail access onsite via  
Hudson Bay Rail Company  
and Omnitrax
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Pier Berthage Storage

LENGTH DEPTH INDOOR OUTDOOR

1 240 m
787.4 ft

11.5 m
37.7 ft

2 600 m
1,968.5 ft

8.5 m
27.9 ft

 Storage 7,600 m2

81,805 ft2
23,000 m2

247,570 ft2

Hudson Bay		  Churchill River

Please note that depth and draft specifications are approximate, without guarantee and subject to change. 


